Election: 2017 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 33480

Ballots Cast: 7362

Voter Turnout: 22%

Active Precincts: 52

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Brent Tracy (NON) 1220 26.09
Martin W. Ravnaas Jr. (NON) 1171 25.04
Robert Walsh (NON) 1153 24.65
Thomas L. Huddleston 111 (NON) 1133 24.22

Precinct: DEMENT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Robert Walsh (NON) 74 26.24
Brent Tracy (NON) 72 25.53
Martin W. Ravnaas Jr. (NON) 69 24.47
Thomas L. Huddleston Il (NON) 67 23.76

Precinct: FLAGG 1

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Martin W. Ravnaas Jr. (NON) 66 25.68
Brent Tracy (NON) 65 25.29
Thomas L. Huddleston 111 (NON) 64 24.9
Robert Walsh (NON) 62 24.12

Precinct: FLAGG 10

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Brent Tracy (NON) 44 27.85
Martin W. Ravnaas Jr. (NON) 40 25.32
Thomas L. Huddleston 111 (NON) 39 24.68
Robert Walsh (NON) 35 22.15

Precinct: FLAGG 11

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Brent Tracy (NON) 31 26.27
Thomas L. Huddleston 11l (NON) 30 25.42
Robert Walsh (NON) 30 25.42
Martin W. Ravnaas Jr. (NON) 27 22.88

Precinct: FLAGG 2

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Brent Tracy (NON) 74 26.43
Martin W. Ravnaas Jr. (NON) 72 25.71
Thomas L. Huddleston 111 (NON) 68 24.29
Robert Walsh (NON) 66 23.57
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Precinct: FLAGG 3

Candidate Name

Brent Tracy (NON)

Thomas L. Huddleston 111 (NON)
Martin W. Ravnaas Jr. (NON)
Robert Walsh (NON)

Precinct: FLAGG 4

Candidate Name

Brent Tracy (NON)

Robert Walsh (NON)

Martin W. Ravnaas Jr. (NON)
Thomas L. Huddleston 111 (NON)

Precinct: FLAGG 5

Candidate Name

Brent Tracy (NON)

Martin W. Ravnaas Jr. (NON)
Robert Walsh (NON)

Thomas L. Huddleston 111 (NON)

Precinct: FLAGG 6

Candidate Name

Brent Tracy (NON)

Martin W. Ravnaas Jr. (NON)
Robert Walsh (NON)

Thomas L. Huddleston 111 (NON)

Precinct: FLAGG 7

Candidate Name

Brent Tracy (NON)

Martin W. Ravnaas Jr. (NON)
Robert Walsh (NON)

Thomas L. Huddleston 11l (NON)

Precinct: FLAGG 8

Candidate Name

Brent Tracy (NON)

Martin W. Ravnaas Jr. (NON)
Thomas L. Huddleston 111 (NON)
Robert Walsh (NON)

Precinct: FLAGG 9

Candidate Name

Brent Tracy (NON)

Martin W. Ravnaas Jr. (NON)
Thomas L. Huddleston 111 (NON)
Robert Walsh (NON)

Precinct: LAFAYETTE

Total Votes
60
56
55
53

Total Votes
75
72
69
68

Total Votes
181
175
168
165

Total Votes
81
76
76
72

Total Votes
48
46
45
43

Total Votes
171
167
166
164

Total Votes
46
43
42
42

Vote %
26.79
25
24.55
23.66

Vote %
26.41
25.35
24.3
23.94

Vote %
26.27
254
24.38
23.95

Vote %
26.56
24.92
24.92
23.61

Vote %
26.37
25.27
24.73
23.63

Vote %
25.6
25
24.85
24.55

Vote %
26.59
24.86
24.28
24.28
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Candidate Name

Martin W. Ravnaas Jr. (NON)
Robert Walsh (NON)

Brent Tracy (NON)

Thomas L. Huddleston 111 (NON)

Precinct: LYNNVILLE
Candidate Name

Robert Walsh (NON)

Martin W. Ravnaas Jr. (NON)
Brent Tracy (NON)

Thomas L. Huddleston 111 (NON)

Precinct: MONROE

Candidate Name

Brent Tracy (NON)

Thomas L. Huddleston 11l (NON)
Martin W. Ravnaas Jr. (NON)
Robert Walsh (NON)

Precinct: PINE ROCK
Candidate Name

Brent Tracy (NON)

Martin W. Ravnaas Jr. (NON)
Robert Walsh (NON)

Thomas L. Huddleston 111 (NON)

Precinct: SCOTT

Candidate Name

Brent Tracy (NON)

Thomas L. Huddleston 11l (NON)
Martin W. Ravnaas Jr. (NON)
Robert Walsh (NON)

Precinct: WHITE ROCK
Candidate Name

Brent Tracy (NON)

Martin W. Ravnaas Jr. (NON)
Robert Walsh (NON)

Thomas L. Huddleston 111 (NON)

Total Votes
1

1
1
0

Total Votes
116
110
110
107

Total Votes
3

3
3
3

Total Votes
44
43
43
41

Total Votes
10

10

9

9

Total Votes
104

100

94

92

Vote %
33.33
33.33
33.33

Vote %
26.19
24.83
24.83
24.15

Vote %
25
25
25
25

Vote %
25.73
25.15
25.15
23.98

Vote %
26.32
26.32
23.68
23.68

Vote %
26.67
25.64
24.1
23.59

page 3/3


http://www.tcpdf.org

